Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Cells

. Tissues
System
Organ

1 Organelles assemble to form:

1878
1880
1885
1888

2 Ronald Ross performed experiments

Anatomy
Morphology
Histology
Physiology

3 Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?

Physiology
Morphology
Histology
Entomology

4 The microscopic study of tissue is called:

Biohysics
Biochemistry
Bioeconomics
Biometery

5 It deals with compound of living organisms

721 AD
780AD
740AD
980AD

6 Abdul Malik Asmai was born in

Water

Glucose

Protein

Sodium chloride

7 An example of macromolecule is:

Al-Kheil
Al-Wahoosh
Al-Abil

. Al-Nabatat

8 Famous book of Jabir Bin Hayan is:
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Aluminuim
Cobalt
Bromine
Carbon

9 Bioelement is:
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Anatomy

. Immunology
Physiology
Molecular Biology

10 The study of molecule of life is called?

oom»

Hypothesis
Deduction
Theory
Law

If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium
11 h ] i
in their blood. The above statement is a:

Laveran
Ronald Ross
A.F.Aking
Mendel

12 French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

Yellow fever
T.B

Polio
Malaria

13 Plasmodium causes to spread the disease

Uowm» "UOoWmr UOowP

Experiment

14 Deduction are drawn from . Hypothesis
Theory

Law

wx oow @

. 400 years
. 500 years
C. 600 years
D. 1000 years

15 Biological method has been playing am important role for the last:



16

17

18

19

20

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

Which one of the following is not the characteristics of a good hypothesis

The branch of biology which deals with the study of nucleic acid is called:

Cells performing similar functions arranged into groups are called.

In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is

A. Ronald Ross

C. AFA king
D. Rob

A. Must be consistent with available
data
B. Must be testable

. Must make prediction

. Socio-biology

D

A. Embryology
B

C. Texonomy

. Organisms
. Organ system
. Organ
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. 17 million persons
. 19.5 million persons
. 10.07 million persons
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