

9th Class Biology Chapter 1 Introduction to Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Organelles assemble to form:	A. Cells B. Tissues C. System D. Organ
2	Ronald Ross performed experiments	A. 1878 B. 1880 C. 1885 D. 1888
3	Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?	A. Anatomy B. Morphology C. Histology D. Physiology
4	The microscopic study of tissue is called:	A. Physiology B. Morphology C. Histology D. Entomology
5	It deals with compound of living organisms	A. Biohysics B. Biochemistry C. Bioeconomics D. Biometery
6	Abdul Malik Asmai was born in	A. 721 AD B. 780AD C. 740AD D. 980AD
7	An example of macromolecule is:	A. Water B. Glucose C. Protein D. Sodium chloride
8	Famous book of Jabir Bin Hayan is:	A. Al-Kheil B. Al-Wahoosh C. Al-Abil D. Al-Nabatat
9	Bioelement is:	A. Aluminuim B. Cobalt C. Bromine D. Carbon
10	The study of molecule of life is called?	A. Anatomy B. Immunology C. Physiology D. Molecular Biology
11	If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium in their blood. The above statement is a:	A. Hypothesis B. Deduction C. Theory D. Law
12	French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.	A. Laveran B. Ronald Ross C. A.F.A king D. Mendel
13	Plasmodium causes to spread the disease	A. Yellow fever B. T.B C. Polio D. Malaria
14	Deduction are drawn from	A. Experiment B. Hypothesis C. Theory D. Law
15	Biological method has been playing am important role for the last:	A. 400 years B. 500 years C. 600 years D. 1000 years

16	Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?	A. Ronald Ross B. Laveran C. AFA king D. Rob
17	Which one of the following is not the characteristics of a good hypothesis	A. Must be consistent with available data B. Must be testable C. Must be correct D. Must make prediction
18	The branch of biology which deals with the study of nucleic acid is called:	A. Embryology B. Socio-biology C. Texonomy D. Molecular Biology
19	Cells performing similar functions arranged into groups are called.	A. Organisms B. Organ system C. Organ D. Tissues
20	In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is	A. 173.5 million persons B. 17 million persons C. 19.5 million persons D. 10.07 million persons